Land Cover Type

% change 1992-2015

% of basin area in 2015

Cropland and herbaceous cover

Tree Cover

Mosaic cropland and natural vegetation
Shrubland, grassland and sparse vegetation
Bare areas

Urban areas

Wetlands and water Bodies

15.98 %
—4.57 %
1.10%
—0.19%
6.78 %
108.66 %
2.95 %

15.43 %
49.07 %
4.64 %
2538 %
0.07 %
0.12%
5.29 %




